
Grijalva Realty Corp  

4937 E. 5th St. #115           520-325-1574 

Between Swan and Rosemont

 1/25/2023

www.grijalvarealty.com

READY NOW    (Click addresses in blue to see online listings with more info and photos.)

Address BR BA Rent* Dep* Yard

Kitchen

Includes Type Cross Street Description Cool WD Sq Ft

 Utilities 

Tenant 

Pays

Pet*
(Dep. + rent 

per pet)

10677 W Harrigan Dr 4 3 2200 2000 Walled St,Ref,DW,MW House Gladden Farms in Marana 2-story. Brand new build! Plus den & loft! AC HU 2400 All 1000 +50/mo

6999 S Camino Secreto 4 2.5 2100 1800 Walled St,Ref,DW,MW House Los Reales/Cmo de la Tierra 2-story. Vaulted ceilings. New tile & vinyl plank flooring. AC HU 2290 All No Pets

2933 E 10th St 2 1 1650 1300 Patio St,Ref,DW,MW Apt Broadway/Country Club Beautifully remodeled. Fireplace. Carport. AC  Incl 1200 G&E 500sm +25/mo

2707 N Palo Verde Ave 2 1 1050 900 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Glenn/Dodge Gas stove. Covered patio. Ceramic tile flooring. AC HU 784 All 500 + 25/mo

4525 E 17th St 2 1 1000 800 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 22nd St/Swan Ceramic tile flooring. Gas stove. Ceiling fans. Off-street parking. AC W hu 700 All 250 + 25/mo

2721 N Fair Oaks Ave 2 1 1095 800 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Glenn/Columbus Remodeled kitchen & bath. Ceramic tile flooring throughout. AC Coin 820 Elec 250 +25/mo

2445 N Fontana Ave 2 1 995 900 Fenced St,Ref,DW 4-Plex Grant/1st Ave Ceramic tile & vinyl plank flooring. AC HU 1070 All 350** +25/mo

5570 S Bonney #1 1 1 800 500 None St,Ref MH Drexel/Country Club Eat-in kitchen w/ gas stove. On bus line. Evap Shared 725 None 250 + 25/mo

*Availablity and pricing is subject to change without notice.                             ** Restrictions on pet breed, size, number, or type. (over for more)

https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/2afb17b6-ded0-4fab-9ed4-f7d987b786d8
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/67889c55-2d57-4dfd-ac00-87171958d361
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/a71dc222-0b8f-473d-a58a-6e67183b1617
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/c756313d-a863-487a-a19d-9210c0ea77f2
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/c753bcd6-fb7f-4b20-b4d2-6eac9293b50f
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/91e5d222-d436-4670-8e0a-1f9711d2a616
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/29e8329e-45c5-49a0-a38d-d2bd63f668d3


Grijalva Realty Corp  

4937 E. 5th St. #115           520-325-1574 

Between Swan and Rosemont

 1/25/2023

www.grijalvarealty.com

COMING SOON   (Vacant - Ready Soon)      (click addresses in blue to see online listings with more info and photos)

Address BR BA Rent* Dep* Yard

Kitchen

Includes Type Cross Street Description Cool WD Sq Ft

 Utilities 

Tenant 

Pays

Pet*
(Dep. + rent 

per pet)

Available

In

1979 N Belvedere Ave #4 3 2 1500 1100 Fenced St,Ref,DW  Duplex Pima/Swan 2-car carport. Walk-in closet. AC HU 1363 All 500 + 25/mo 3 wks

3050 N Winstel #2 3 2 1200 1000 Fenced St,Ref,DW Duplex Glenn/Alvernon 2-story. Eat-in kitchen. Single carport. Storage. AC Incl 1500 All 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

1070 E Miles St #2 2 2 1300 1000 Court St,Ref,DW GH Broadway/Park Upstairs unit. 1-car garage. AC Incl 825 All 500 + 25/mo 3 wks

2723 N Fair Oaks Ave 2 1 1095 750 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Glenn/Columbus NOT READY TO SHOW. Updated cabinets. Tile flooring. AC Coin 820 Elec 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

2853 N Flanwill Blvd 2 1 Fenced St,Ref,DW,MW TH Glenn/Country Club NOT READY TO SHOW.  Ceramic tile flooring. Updated kitchen. Storage. AC HU 900 All 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

3553 S 9th Ave 2 1 995 700 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Veterans/6th Ave NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring throughout. Spacious eat-in kitchen. AC HU 860 G&E 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

2014 E 36th St 2 1 925 700 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 36th St/Campbell Ceramic tile flooring. Gas stove. Off-street parking. Evap W hu 700 G&E 250 + 25/mo 2 wks

5824 E 24th St #C 2 1 750 600 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 22nd St/Craycroft Ceramic tile flooring. Security wrought iron on windows. Evap W hu 800 G&E 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

2930 N Winstel Blvd #B 1 1 1100 900 Fenced St,Ref,MW Duplex Glenn/Alvernon Recently remodeled. Dual pane windows. Stainless steel appliances. AC Incl 750 G&E 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

2701 N Fair Oaks 1 1 795 600 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Glenn/Columbus Newer kitchen. Ceramic tile flooring throughout. Evap Coin 500 Elec 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

5626 E 26th St #7 1 1 795 600 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 29th St/Craycroft Ceramic tile flooring. Single story. AC HU 640 All 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

3623 E Monte Vista 1 1 795 600 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Ft Lowell/Dodge NOT READY TO SHOW. Evap HU 625 G&E 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

*Availablity and pricing is subject to change without notice.                             ** Restrictions on pet breed, size, number, or type. (over for more)

https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/6c10afd5-e2ba-4921-9fae-55ed562548ee

